						ا بنائش	philippe and the second se	
Contract	Nama:					Date	11/3/2017	
Contract Name: S. Stoughton RD Service RD, REMINGTON RD AND					Change C	CO 1		
	Blossom LN ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2017			Change Order No. Contract No.			7845	
				- Gertomen	Project/MU		11437	
		n, keuran kaan muulus kali ja opunan, messä soi su euri vuotuu kuun muusissa kuulus ja gyva	n Li direktor kilone den konstruktor konstruktor kan ken ken ken ken ken ken ken ken ken ke	CI	nange Order Pro	oject No.[**************************************	
Change (Order Description:	**************************************	hiodecticosciposcilationes excreçator compositorio	7				
	Increased asphalt thickness on service road due to truck route. Excavation Cut increased due to poor subgrade on				Account Numbers for this Change Order: 11437-402-170			
	service road. Added Storm Structure on far east end of			# 11437-402-170				
	Remington because existi				WITHOUT OT 17		ad Andrews (2000 miles the constant and all and a constant and according to the and according to the according	
			•		the contract of the section of the s	intel Makes (Sentendo Analade (sentences (se)		
Contracto			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	The state of the s	
	RG HUSTON COMPANY	INC	***************************************	-	heritasi mitromasi isaki kisistrikumun militasumun ushikis ili isakisi			
	2561 COFFEYTOWN RD COTTAGE GROVE WI 5	9 C 0 7				rian istinitativa manatarana		
	COTTAGE GROVE WI S	3327						
You are a	uthorized and directed to ma	ke the following char	acs in this c	ontract:		*Mark if nego	oliated (N) or bid (B) unit price	
Item No			Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	Total	
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E	-1	350.00	TON	50.81	(B)	17,783.50	
20101	EXCAVATION CUT		425.00	CY	24.75	 	MEMOLINA DALININA DEL CONTROL DE LA CONTROL	
20101	······································	New Action Control of the Land Control of the Control of the Land				(B)	10,518.75	
	# 5 X 5 STORM STRUC	TURE	1.00	EA	3,000.00	(N)	3,000.00	
							0.00	
		**************************************		entertal/situativa to dum	oren estad till interes tation till interestation till interestation till interestation till interestation till		0.00	
		(Milesternes) Licenseiter mentet meder mensentiere (Milesticenseiter)						
***************************************	<u> </u>	Harris Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann				<u> </u>	0.00	
							0.00	
			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	en recombania de la compansión de la compa	% of Original		U was an decrease some property and a second property of the second	
Net Change Order					4.75%	Γ	31,302.25	
The Original Contract Total						T	658,725.39	
Sum of previous Change Orders					0.00%			
The new C	contract Sum including this (Change Order will be			104.75%		690,027.64	
This Contr								
This Contract is a: Original Contract Time/Completion Date						VV	orking Days	
_	ge in Contract Time by previ		•					
	Time/Completion Date prior					****************	ni atturni mengapi pengapi pen	
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order							0	
Contract ti	me/completion date as a resu	ılt of this change ord	er					
	and the second s	and the same of th	1.	1 1	ī			
	r's Acceptance		// //					
By Title		Mach	2/0/3	- COL				
Date	50000 Tay / 10	6566	***************************************					
	and the second s	Manus the Schola Welman to the Schola to the Landson to the Constitution of the Const						
City's App	roval (see reverse side for	instructions)				E	Date	
Construction Inspector							11-8-2017	
	tion Supervisor B	ypa P. Ma	7				108/2017	
Engineer	two many transfer and the same transfer and transfe	Flave & Ja	annes	<i>[</i>			109/2017	
Board of	Public Works			<u> </u>		······································	4/20/17	
					Contract paid	to date	600,887.09	
			,		Jonataol pala	auto	W~100/201	
	•				ROUTING:			
					Marsha Hack	er 🔼	1917 WOY	

Greg Fries Chase O'Brien